
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No.

2

3

17

55

28

20

11

77

12

38

13

69

27

35

Name
Michel BONNET
Olivier BONNET
Yannick BOURDEAU
Serge BOURDEAU
Franc ROIRON
Francois LEBLANC
Luc THEROUX
Patrick SWEENEY
Christian LAVOIE
Richard DUMOULIN
Jean LAJOIE
Pascal BELLEMARE
Marcel LAFONTAINE
Gerald DUMOULIN

Class

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

F1600

Hometown

ST-DAMASE

ST-BRUNO

MONTREAL

MONTREAL

OTTAWA

MONTREAL

CARIGNAN

MONTREAL

TROIS-RIVIERES

MILLES-ILES

TROIS-RIVIERES

VICTORIAVILLE

TPOIS RIVIERES

Nat/Stat

QC

QC

QC

QC

ON

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

QC

Total Tm
22:59.433
23:00.491
23:05.482
23:14.080
23:25.004
23:31.619
23:34.064
23:17.179
23:19.796
23:37.033
23:45.565
5:36.496

Diff

1.058
6.049

14.647
25.571
32.186
34.631

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

19 Laps

Laps

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

24

24

24

6

Best Tm

53.948

54.262

54.266

54.432

55.093

54.438

54.780

57.014

56.976

57.333

57.536

54.641

Best Spd

133.462

132.690

132.680

132.275

130.688

132.261

131.435

126.285

126.369

125.582

125.139

131.769

-

-

In Lap

9

21

7

6

12

6

6

20

12

16

12

3

0

0

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory

1.058

Avg. Speed

130.488

Best Lap Tm

53.948

Best Spd

133.462

Best Lap by

2 - Michel BONNET

Defi Extreme de Sanair

Fomula Tour 1600

Course #1 - 16:20-17:00

Race (30 Laps) started at 16:26:16

SANAIR 2.000 Km

9/6/2008 04:20 PM


